
Team ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough WILTS 65.041 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

96 Jack's Fortune 4 20.9 0 4

98 Quezec 0 20.51 0 0

99 Moustic de Loulie 0 23.63 0 0

Beaudesert Park GLOS 111.292 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

74 Bryngaer Eleri 4 26.01 0 4

75 Dun and Dusted 0 40.78 0 0

76 Strattonstown Samuel 0 44.5 0 0
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Individual ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

29 Westonbirt GLOS Little Boots 0 20.01 0 01

98 St John's Marlborough WILTS Quezec 0 20.51 0 02

2 Marlborough St Marys WILTS Monbegger Jude 0 21.76 0 03

99 St John's Marlborough WILTS Moustic de Loulie 0 23.63 0 04

117 Stonar WILTS Wellstan Louisa 0 25.05 0 05

137 Sheldon WILTS Poppet 0 27.18 0 06

168 Kingdown WILTS Zmazing Zebedee 0 30.73 0 07

93 Pinewood Oxon Bally Jack 0 34.81 0 08

94 Pinewood Oxon Knockmullen Silver 0 35.45 0 09

28 Westonbirt GLOS Ennis Delight 0 37.58 0 010

75 Beaudesert Park GLOS Dun and Dusted 0 40.78 0 011

76 Beaudesert Park GLOS Strattonstown Samuel 0 44.50 0 012

164 St Marys Calne WILTS Heebee Jeebee 0 49.44 0 013

96 St John's Marlborough WILTS Jack's Fortune 4 20.90 0 414

74 Beaudesert Park GLOS Bryngaer Eleri 4 26.01 0 415

16 Dauntsey's WILTS Mylo 4 29.78 0 416

177 Downe House Berks Licken Fort 4 35.71 0 417

190 Stroud High GLOS Natymynydd Prydferth 8 32.41 0 818

6 Kingswood Bath Somerset Colwills Christabelle 8 39.04 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

92 Pinewood Oxon Pebbly Chequers EE

7 Kingswood Bath Somerset Le Tissier EE

173 Brockhurst & Marlston House Berks Mouse  EE

42 Malmesbury WILTS Solo EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

80cm Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough Blue WILTS 125.341 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

98 Jack's Fortune 0 31.02 0 0

102 Cindy's Boy 0 46.54 0 0

103 Ginny 0 47.78 0 0

97 Bagshot Tom E

Sheldon Purple WILTS 136.072 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

138 Cavandjo's Touch of Mist 0 46.43 0 0

139 Mystro 8 65.91 14 22

140 Zora Azoo 0 42.18 0 0

141 Lownthwaite Muzzy 0 47.46 0 0

Beaudesert Park GLOS 141.23 2

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

81 Doire Mhianaigh 0 46.48 0 0

82 Bonjour Belle 4 38.64 0 4

83 Hooray Henry 0 40.86 0 0

84 Rorik K 0 53.86 2 2
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough Red WILTS 114.544 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

100 Kilroy Boy 4 43.68 0 4

96 Indimoon 4 37.11 0 4

101 Glencarrig Johnno 0 37.93 0 0

99 Moustic de Loulie 0 39.5 0 0

Dauntsey's Red WILTS 128.025 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

23 Rose Willow 4 44 0 4

16 Mylo 0 46.06 0 0

17 Finnan 4 43.06 0 4

18 Conan Spartacus 0 38.9 0 0

Sheldon Gold WILTS 151.346 7

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

142 Clogheen Brandy 4 52.75 1 5

143 Sandpiper 0 53.33 2 2

144 Scarthy Robin 0 45.26 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hardenhuish WILTS 106.027 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

149 Chocolate Truffle 0 30.4 0 0

150 Pencarder Silver Storm 4 36.16 0 4

151 Third Time Lucky Roxanne 4 39.46 0 4

152 Vivi E

Dauntsey's Blue WILTS 128.068 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

20 Wujiwoo 12 36.83 0 12

26 Dissington View 4 44.62 0 4

19 Elzy 4 34.2 0 4

22 Creevy Breeze 4 49.24 0 4

Stonar WILTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

118 Carraig du Cael 0 39.85 0 0

117 Wellstan Louisa E

119 Gooseberry Hill Menthos 16 39.2 0 16
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Individual ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

80cm Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

13 Cheltenham College GLOS Lucky Day 0 29.62 0 01

149 Hardenhuish WILTS Chocolate Truffle 0 30.40 0 02

80 Beaudesert Park GLOS MS Houdini 0 30.93 0 03

98 St John's Marlborough Blue WILTS Jack's Fortune 0 31.02 0 04

162 Warminster WILTS Swan View Misty Morning 0 36.43 0 05

129 Marlborough College WILTS Galross Amigo 0 37.13 0 06

190 Stroud High GLOS Natymynydd Prydferth 0 37.23 0 07

101 St John's Marlborough Red WILTS Glencarrig Johnno 0 37.93 0 08

18 Dauntsey's Red WILTS Conan Spartacus 0 38.90 0 09

99 St John's Marlborough Red WILTS Moustic de Loulie 0 39.50 0 010

118 Stonar WILTS Carraig du Cael 0 39.85 0 011

83 Beaudesert Park GLOS Hooray Henry 0 40.86 0 012

169 Kingdown WILTS Frodo 0 41.63 0 013

140 Sheldon Purple WILTS Zora Azoo 0 42.18 0 014

144 Sheldon Gold WILTS Scarthy Robin 0 45.26 0 015

53 King Alfred's Academy Blue 0 45.58 0 016

16 Dauntsey's Red WILTS Mylo 0 46.06 0 017

164 St Marys Calne WILTS Heebee Jeebee 0 46.35 0 018

138 Sheldon Purple WILTS Cavandjo's Touch of Mist 0 46.43 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

81 Beaudesert Park GLOS Doire Mhianaigh 0 46.48 0 020

102 St John's Marlborough Blue WILTS Cindy's Boy 0 46.54 0 021

141 Sheldon Purple WILTS Lownthwaite Muzzy 0 47.46 0 022

43 Malmesbury WILTS Charlie Fox 0 47.74 0 023

103 St John's Marlborough Blue WILTS Ginny 0 47.78 0 024

86 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Kinard Angel 0 49.18 0 025

94 Pinewood Oxon Knockmullen Silver 0 49.38 0 026

128 Marlborough College WILTS Kryton 0 49.73 0 027

143 Sheldon Gold WILTS Sandpiper 0 53.33 2 228

84 Beaudesert Park GLOS Rorik K 0 53.86 2 229

19 Dauntsey's Blue WILTS Elzy 4 34.20 0 430

150 Hardenhuish WILTS Pencarder Silver Storm 4 36.16 0 431

96 St John's Marlborough Red WILTS Indimoon 4 37.11 0 432

82 Beaudesert Park GLOS Bonjour Belle 4 38.64 0 433

151 Hardenhuish WILTS Third Time Lucky Roxanne 4 39.46 0 434

191 Sandroyd WILTS Dexter II 4 41.80 0 435

17 Dauntsey's Red WILTS Finnan 4 43.06 0 436

58 Godolphin WILTS Obershade Ambassador 4 43.52 0 437

100 St John's Marlborough Red WILTS Kilroy Boy 4 43.68 0 438

23 Dauntsey's Red WILTS Rose Willow 4 44.00 0 439

52 King Alfred's Academy Oxon Mr Wesley Day 4 44.28 0 440

29 Westonbirt GLOS Little Boots 4 44.38 0 441

24 February 2019 Page 2 of 312:33:20 Sponsored by NSEA



No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

26 Dauntsey's Blue WILTS Dissington View 4 44.62 0 442

182 Lavington WILTS Tonto 4 47.48 0 443

22 Dauntsey's Blue  WILTS Creevy Breeze 4 49.24 0 444

14 Cheltenham College GLOS Lottie 4 50.16 0 445

8 Kingswood Bath Somerset King 4 51.71 0 446

136 Sheldon WILTS Blueford Babe 4 51.80 0 447

173 Brockhurst & Marlston House Berks Mouse  0 55.86 4 448

142 Sheldon Gold WILTS Clogheen Brandy 4 52.75 1 549

93 Pinewood Oxon Bally Jack 4 56.61 5 950

20 Dauntsey's Blue WILTS Wujiwoo 12 36.83 0 1251

181 Lavington WILTS Freddie 8 55.34 4 1252

40 Nova Hreod Academy WILTS Pennvad 0 64.78 13 1353

119 Stonar WILTS Gooseberry Hill Menthos 16 39.20 0 1654

139 Sheldon Purple WILTS Mystro 8 65.91 14 2255

117 Stonar WILTS Wellstan Louisa EE

6 Kingswood Bath Somerset Colwills Christabelle EE

97 St John's Marlborough Blue WILTS Bagshot Tom EE

2 Marlborough St Marys WILTS Monbegger Jude EE

152 Hardenhuish WILTS Vivi EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier

90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Westonbirt  GLOS 112.481 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

33 Chiddock Spot Ferdi 8 40.35 0 8

34 Shadow Boy 0 41.08 0 0

35 Little George 0 35.8 0 0

32 Lady Isobel 0 35.6 0 0

Stonar WILTS 111.372 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Patchy Moll 4 35.73 0 4

121 Essenar Chippendale 0 34.16 0 0

122 Curious Cove 8 42.36 0 8

118 Carraig du Cael 0 41.48 0 0

Malmesbury Red WILTS 113.113 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Ashwood Ministrel Boy 4 37.61 0 4

48 Boyne Valley Prince 0 42.16 0 0

65 Trooper Noon 0 33.34 0 0

24 February 2019 Page 1 of 521:30:35 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough Yellow WILTS 115.194 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

101 Glencarrig Johnno 0 41.1 0 0

104 City Image 0 40.11 0 0

105 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 4 36.28 0 4

106 Mojo 4 33.98 0 4

Wellington College Red Berks 116.825 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

116 Saber 0 37.51 0 0

108 Indo 8 53.46 0 8

109 Humbug 4 40.75 0 4

111 Crockmore Theodora 0 38.56 0 0

Hardenhuish WILTS 118.896 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

150 Pencarder Silver Storm 0 38.4 0 0

151 Third Time Lucky Roxanne 4 43.73 0 4

153 Bessie 8 39.68 0 8

154 CVS Catch The Romance 0 36.76 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntsey's Gold WILTS 121.177 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

20 Wujiwoo 8 39.1 0 8

19 Elzy 4 39.03 0 4

25 Ciran 0 41.96 0 0

26 Dissington View 0 40.18 0 0

Dauntsey's Yellow WILTS 135.528 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 Finnan 8 42.28 0 8

24 Balaero 4 39.46 0 4

18 Conan Spartacus 4 46.7 0 4

23 Rose Willow 0 49.36 0 0

Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS 109.749 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

66 Fabielle 8 46.81 0 8

67 Caegarw Clara 4 31.6 0 4

68 Wyoming 4 40.01 0 4

69 Tubbervale Sweet Gold 4 38.13 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough Gold WILTS 121.2110 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

100 Kilroy Boy 4 39.2 0 4

103 Ginny 4 43.88 0 4

107 Scribble 4 38.13 0 4

97 Bagshot Tom E

Kingdown WILTS 140.7611 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

170 Wooten Heath Private Ryan 4 39.13 0 4

169 Frodo 8 54.73 0 8

171 Carlom 0 46.9 0 0

Wellington College Blue Berks 125.8712 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

112 Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 16 44.95 0 16

113 Derrycloney Lad E

114 Daisy 0 46.92 0 0

115 Noah VI 4 34 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Godolphin WILTS 143.4213 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

59 Nicely Dun 4 48.93 0 4

61 Fair Hills Baba 8 43.66 0 8

62 Ballyhampshire Maria 12 50.83 0 12

King Alfred's Academy Oxon 122.8114 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

52 Mr Wesley Day 12 40.8 0 12

53 Coquette 4 40.38 0 4

55 Captain Flash 12 41.63 0 12
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Individual ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier

90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

65 Malmesbury Red WILTS Trooper Noon 0 33.34 0 01

121 Stonar WILTS Essenar Chippendale 0 34.16 0 02

158 Dean Close GLOS Templemove Honey 0 34.72 0 03

32 Westonbirt  GLOS Lady Isobel 0 35.60 0 04

35 Westonbirt  GLOS Little George 0 35.80 0 05

154 Hardenhuish WILTS CVS Catch The Romance 0 36.76 0 06

116 Wellington College Red Berks Saber 0 37.51 0 07

150 Hardenhuish WILTS Pencarder Silver Storm 0 38.40 0 08

111 Wellington College Red Berks Crockmore Theodora 0 38.56 0 09

77 Farmors Academy GLOS Taffy Twister 0 39.56 0 010

104 St John's Marlborough Yellow WILTS City Image 0 40.11 0 011

26 Dauntsey's Gold WILTS Dissington View 0 40.18 0 012

34 Westonbirt  GLOS Shadow Boy 0 41.08 0 013

101 St John's Marlborough Yellow WILTS Glencarrig Johnno 0 41.10 0 014

118 Stonar WILTS Carraig du Cael 0 41.48 0 015

25 Dauntsey's Gold WILTS Ciran 0 41.96 0 016

48 Malmesbury Red WILTS Boyne Valley Prince 0 42.16 0 017

165 St Marys Calne WILTS Harthill Zara 0 42.67 0 018

166 St Marys Calne WILTS Midnight Engagement 0 45.56 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

171 Kingdown WILTS Carlom 0 46.90 0 020

114 Wellington College Blue Berks Daisy 0 46.92 0 021

23 Dauntsey's Yellow WILTS Rose Willow 0 49.36 0 022

67 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Caegarw Clara 4 31.60 0 423

106 St John's Marlborough Yellow WILTS Mojo 4 33.98 0 424

115 Wellington College Blue Berks Noah VI 4 34.00 0 425

120 Stonar WILTS Patchy Moll 4 35.73 0 426

105 St John's Marlborough Yellow WILTS Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 4 36.28 0 427

47 Malmesbury Red WILTS Ashwood Ministrel Boy 4 37.61 0 428

79 Farmors Academy GLOS Supreme Watts 4 38.03 0 429

191 Sandroyd WILTS Dexter II 4 38.04 0 430

69 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Tubbervale Sweet Gold 4 38.13 0 431

107 St John's Marlborough Gold WILTS Scribble 4 38.13 0 431

19 Dauntsey's Gold WILTS Elzy 4 39.03 0 433

170 Kingdown WILTS Wooten Heath Private Ryan 4 39.13 0 434

100 St John's Marlborough Gold WILTS Kilroy Boy 4 39.20 0 435

24 Dauntsey's Yellow WILTS Balaero 4 39.46 0 436

68 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Wyoming 4 40.01 0 437

53 King Alfred's Academy Oxon Coquette 4 40.38 0 438

109 Wellington College Red Berks Humbug 4 40.75 0 439

78 Farmors Academy GLOS Queen Theilet 4 42.04 0 440

129 Marlborough College WILTS Galross Amigo 4 42.48 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

46 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Riyalan Super Lady 4 43.23 0 442

83 Beaudesert Park GLOS Hooray Henry 4 43.41 0 443

151 Hardenhuish WILTS Third Time Lucky Roxanne 4 43.73 0 444

103 St John's Marlborough Gold WILTS Ginny 4 43.88 0 445

18 Dauntsey's Yellow WILTS Conan Spartacus 4 46.70 0 446

59 Godolphin WILTS Nicely Dun 4 48.93 0 447

20 Dauntsey's Gold WILTS Wujiwoo 8 39.10 0 848

153 Hardenhuish WILTS Bessie 8 39.68 0 849

33 Westonbirt  GLOS Chiddock Spot Ferdi 8 40.35 0 850

17 Dauntsey's Yellow WILTS Finnan 8 42.28 0 851

122 Stonar WILTS Curious Cove 8 42.36 0 852

3 King Edwards Bath, Somerset Tubber Glory 8 43.35 0 853

61 Godolphin WILTS Fair Hills Baba 8 43.66 0 854

86 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Kinard Angel 8 45.38 0 855

66 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Fabielle 8 46.81 0 856

71 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Colonel Mustard 8 47.68 0 857

108 Wellington College Red Berks Indo 8 53.46 0 858

169 Kingdown WILTS Frodo 8 54.73 0 859

41 Nova Hreod Academy WILTS Libris Vagabond 8 58.33 0 860

52 King Alfred's Academy Oxon Mr Wesley Day 12 40.80 0 1261

55 King Alfred's Academy Oxon Captain Flash 12 41.63 0 1262

82 Beaudesert Park GLOS Bonjour Belle 12 42.10 0 1263
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

130 Marlborough College WILTS Flagmount Clipper 12 49.05 0 1264

62 Godolphin WILTS Ballyhampshire Maria 12 50.83 0 1265

112 Wellington College Blue Berks Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 16 44.95 0 1666

45 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Ashfield Boris 16 48.61 0 1667

176 Downe House Berks Do Ya Dink He Saw Us? 20 40.88 0 2068

14 Cheltenham College GLOS Lottie 20 42.38 0 2069

44 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Ennybegs Cloud EE

113 Wellington College Blue Berks Derrycloney Lad EE

84 Beaudesert Park GLOS Rorik K EE

9 Cheltenham College GLOS Vitaro EE

40 Nova Hreod Academy WILTS Pennvad EE

22 Dauntsey's WILTS Creevy Breeze EE

128 Marlborough College WILTS Kryton EE

81 Beaudesert Park GLOS Doire Mhianaigh RR

97 St John's Marlborough Gold WILTS Bagshot Tom EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

1m Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Edwards, Oxford Oxon 131.271 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

89 Renkum Nelocia 0 48.15 0 0India Courage

90 Sunny Jim 4 44.11 0 4Jemima D'Arcy

91 Greenvale Altered Image 0 39.01 0 0Izzy Hall

Wellington College White Berks 145.822 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

115 Noah VI 0 49.4 0 0Imogen Reed

112 Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 4 50.22 0 4Gus Crewdson

116 Faber 4 46.2 0 4Allegra Celesia

111 Crockmore Theodora 4 51.2 0 4Tash Turner

Westonbirt White GLOS 125.043 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

32 Lady Isobel 12 43.53 0 12Maddie Perry

36 Wilderwood Storm 0 44.5 0 0Isny O'Donnell

35 Little George 0 37.01 0 0Amelia James

33 Chiddock Spot Ferdi 8 72.48 21 29Ava Bremner
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Marlborough College WILTS 149.194 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

131 Rumpy Corleone 4 48.98 0 4Flora Birkmyre

132 Rivercourt Boy 8 49.76 0 8Maddy Hornby

130 Flagmount Clipper EGeorgie Cowan

135 Whitfield Pot Black 0 50.45 0 0Hope Nicholson

Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS 124.935 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Silver Shoe 4 44.6 0 4Scarlett Paton

68 Wyoming 8 49.45 0 8Martha Llewellen-Palmer

67 Caegarw Clara 8 30.88 0 8Poppy Clark

66 Fabielle 8 53.48 2 10Lily Rosenfeld

Stonar WILTS 143.776 21

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

122 Curious Cove 0 45.36 0 0Olivia Hayward

120 Patchy Moll 12 56.68 5 17Aurelia Harris-Johnstone

121 Essenar Chippendale 4 41.73 0 4Georgina Bond
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough WILTS 145.527 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

106 Mojo 8 48.08 0 8Georgia King

105 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 12 48.08 0 12Daisy Down

104 City Image 4 49.36 0 4Emily Towle

Malmesbury Red WILTS 142.28 25

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Ashwood Ministrel Boy 0 37.91 0 0Willa Gibb

48 Boyne Valley Prince 8 56.31 5 13Ellie Watkins

185 Bernhard III 12 47.98 0 12Florence Dyer

Malmesbury Gold WILTS 153.129 35

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

45 Ashfield Boris 16 62.52 11 27Belle Edwards

184 Beware The Digger 4 44.9 0 4Florence Dyer

46 Riyalan Super Lady 4 45.7 0 4Meg Luddington

Kingdown WILTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

170 Wooten Heath Private Ryan RLily Jessup

172 Kumala 16 60.46 9 25Ellie Giddings

171 Carlom 4 51.8 0 4Kacey Reynolds

24 February 2019 Page 3 of 415:49:53 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Godolphin WILTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

62 Ballyhampshire Maria EPippa Glover

61 Fair Hills Baba 16 60.9 9 25Georgie Tory

63 Amoroso Gigi Z 4 42.93 0 4Bella Butterworth
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Individual ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier 

1m Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

35 Westonbirt White GLOS Little George 0 37.01 0 01

47 Malmesbury Red WILTS Ashwood Ministrel Boy 0 37.91 0 02

91 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Greenvale Altered Image 0 39.01 0 03

56 Bridgwater & Taunton College Somer Sandstone Scalpings 0 40.34 0 04

159 Dean Close GLOS Ronny 0 43.28 0 05

36 Westonbirt White GLOS Wilderwood Storm 0 44.50 0 06

122 Stonar WILTS Curious Cove 0 45.36 0 07

89 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Renkum Nelocia 0 48.15 0 08

115 Wellington College White Berks Noah VI 0 49.40 0 09

135 Marlborough College WILTS Whitfield Pot Black 0 50.45 0 010

174 Downe House Berks Byrneskill Ruby 0 54.36 3 311

158 Dean Close GLOS Templemove Honey 4 36.73 0 412

121 Stonar WILTS Essenar Chippendale 4 41.73 0 413

63 Godolphin WILTS Amoroso Gigi Z 4 42.93 0 414

90 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Sunny Jim 4 44.11 0 415

70 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Silver Shoe 4 44.60 0 416

184 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Beware The Digger 4 44.90 0 417

46 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Riyalan Super Lady 4 45.70 0 418

116 Wellington College White Berks Faber 4 46.20 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

131 Marlborough College WILTS Rumpy Corleone 4 48.98 0 420

104 St John's Marlborough WILTS City Image 4 49.36 0 421

78 Farmors Academy GLOS Queen Theilet 4 50.20 0 422

112 Wellington College White Berks Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 4 50.22 0 423

134 Marlborough College WILTS Sand Solo 4 50.86 0 424

111 Wellington College White Berks Crockmore Theodora 4 51.20 0 425

171 Kingdown WILTS Carlom 4 51.80 0 426

67 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Caegarw Clara 8 30.88 0 827

79 Farmors Academy GLOS Supreme Watts 8 44.08 0 828

186 Alton Hants Little Novelty 8 44.78 0 829

55 King Alfred's Academy Oxon Captain Flash 8 45.43 0 830

188 Millfield Somerset Nookie Bear 8 45.80 0 831

106 St John's Marlborough WILTS Mojo 8 48.08 0 832

27 Dauntsey's WILTS True Courage 8 48.08 0 832

68 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Wyoming 8 49.45 0 834

132 Marlborough College WILTS Rivercourt Boy 8 49.76 0 835

66 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Fabielle 8 53.48 2 1036

32 Westonbirt White GLOS Lady Isobel 12 43.53 0 1237

69 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Tubbervale Sweet Gold 12 46.38 0 1238

185 Malmesbury Red WILTS Bernhard III 12 47.98 0 1239

105 St John's Marlborough WILTS Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 12 48.08 0 1240

95 Pinewood Oxon Carrowilla Izzy 4 59.24 8 1241
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

48 Malmesbury Red WILTS Boyne Valley Prince 8 56.31 5 1342

108 Wellington College Indo 16 51.65 0 1643

120 Stonar WILTS Patchy Moll 12 56.68 5 1744

24 Dauntsey's WILTS Balaero 20 44.36 0 2045

172 Kingdown WILTS Kumala 16 60.46 9 2546

61 Godolphin WILTS Fair Hills Baba 16 60.90 9 2547

45 Malmesbury Gold WILTS Ashfield Boris 16 62.52 11 2748

33 Westonbirt White GLOS Chiddock Spot Ferdi 8 72.48 21 2949

41 Nova Hreod Academy WILTS Libris Vagabond 8 73.35 22 3050

180 Lavington WILTS Darfia EE

62 Godolphin WILTS Ballyhampshire Maria EE

178 The Costello School Hants La Muzie EE

170 Kingdown WILTS Wooten Heath Private Ryan RR

130 Marlborough College WILTS Flagmount Clipper EE

71 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Colonel Mustard EE

176 Downe House Berks Do Ya Dink He Saw Us? EE

34 Westonbirt  GLOS Shadow Boy EE

189 Beaudesert Park GLOS Hot Shot Bacardi EE
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Individual ResultWest Wilts County Qualifier

1.10 PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

192 Berkhamsted Herts Hibernia Quality 0 36.96 0 01

148 The Piggott School Berks Marno 4 36.31 0 42

36 Westonbirt GLOS Wilderwood Storm 4 39.71 0 43

193 Berkhamsted Herts Tirnaskea Graffa Master 8 30.86 0 84

186 Alton Hants Little Novelty 8 36.31 0 85

70 Cheltenham Ladies' College GLOS Silver Shoe 12 40.80 0 126

189 Beaudesert Park GLOUS Hot Shot Bacardi EE

178 The Costello School Hants La Muzie EE

95 Pinewood Oxon Carrowilla Izzy EE
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Individual Result110cm horses 

class 5AShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

159 Dean Close GLOS Ronny 0 36.46 0 01

183 LVS Ascot Berks Fijkje 0 36.66 0 02

161 Dean Close GLOS Taz 0 37.96 0 03

89 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Renkum Nelocia 0 40.18 0 04

135 Marlborough College WILTS Whitfield Pot Black 0 52.71 0 05

134 Marlbrough College WILTS San Solo 0 54.40 0 06

27 Dauntsey's WILTS True Courage 4 37.22 0 47

91 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Greenvale Altered Image 4 37.55 0 48

147 The Piggott School Berks Birchills Speed Bonnie Boat 4 39.20 0 49

188 Millfield Somerset Nookie Bear 4 40.34 0 410

131 Marlborough College WILTS Rumpy Corleone 4 40.58 0 411

56 Bridgwater & Taunton College Somer Sandstone Scalpings 4 46.41 0 412

185 Malmesbury WILTS Bernhard III 4 47.08 0 413

184 Malmesbury WILTS Beware The Digger 4 50.26 0 414

174 Downe House Berks Byrneskill Ruby 8 46.05 0 815

90 St Edwards, Oxford Oxon Sunny Jim EE
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